PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION,

ANTYOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION s B

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: "—\ 3 i
i

i

L]

~
®
™

L or we, 2 242 FANIT jegal owner- _ of the property situale In e
County and which is deseribed n the deseriptin and plat attached hereto and made a part hbaeof, *7. .
hereby potition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re<lassiied, W #2

S SFED €
‘

to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an

,,,,,,, zone; for the following reasons: { ‘ee
| Nw-1-£

Change in cnusracter of the neighborhood and errar.

Lfute

See Attached Description

and (21 for 3 Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore

County. to use the herein described property, for . __

Property is 10 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations,
L or we, agree lo pay expenses of bove re-classification and/or Speciai Evcepion adveriislng,
POsUng. elc.. upon fling of this petition. and further 1gres 1 and are w0 be bound by Lhe zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore ©wunty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

County
9
%IQ et Ko
e Y
Address
e
Address
~
ORI The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this -
of....___March 1965, that the subject matier of this pelition be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore Cou
out Baltimore County, that property be posted

in two newspapers of general circulation through.
and tha! the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore Counly tn Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Ballimore

County, on the 19th day of. RPFT1

e M . -

ng Commissiancr of

| (over)
|
|
)
&
PETITION “OR RECLASSIFICATION & BEFORE
from "R-6" Zone to "3-L" Zone
5/3 Slade Avenue 999' o z COUNTY ECARD OF APPEALS
Helsterstown Road
3rd Listriet t oF
Everott Hanor, et al
Petitioners t BALTIMORE COUNTY
i Nou 65-206-3
ORDER 0% 15SAL

Petitlon of GZverett Haner, et al, for reclassification
from "R-6" zome to "3-L" zons, on the Jouth side of Slads Avenus
999" southwast of Relsteratown Road, in the Third District of

Baltimore County.

whereas the Hoard of Appeals is ir receipt of an
Order of Dismissal of Appeal [iled HMarch 1, 1966 from the Attornoy
represcnting the protestants-appellants in the above entitled

matter,

Whercas the sald Attorney for the sald protestants-
@ppellants requests that the appeal filed on behalf of sail

protestants be diaulssed and withdrawn as of Mareh __ ' | 1946,

It is thereby ORDERED this _ 31! day of March, 1966
that said appeal be dismlsssd without prejudice as of the afors-
mentloned de.e,

COUXTY BOARD OP APPEALS

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Pl L x ot
r—

“WillTe S, BaXdyln, Chalrmas

A (P |
Bruce ruan

R
o/l ok

P
UNOIFIBIEIBY JO HS

Peoy
1066 *3av apejs s/

HINVH LLIW3AI

P T

U=9BT-55H

Ans SURVEYORS A
CIVIL ENGINE

E - BALTIMORE 14, MARYLAND - HAmil

MAY Bowgences or_

Pursuant 1o the advertisement, posting of preperty, and public hearing on the above petition and
prernus_chonges. o the charactar of the naighborhead

1t 3ppeziing that by reason of. - 4 POSLAR STREET - CAMBMIDGE, MARYLA

! gmmﬁ ('Sac/zs

Fobruary & 1965,

ZONING GuPacTmENT

——

1Qma: sar- 1oEMNT l
[

DFESCATFTICN OF NO. 131 SLALG AVENUE 2¢ 4

Reclassification should be had; andriborthmroppeariEs het by e ss0n k. - - - -- -~ ---=x

“ Zm{lng Commigaionan
Baltimors County 0ffice of Planning and zoni
County Office Building s
111 ¥. rhesapaake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

- 5 LA v
MING for the seme on the southeast aide of an avemua forty fee wite eelied . |
v b3

/]
Slade Avinue at the distance of rine Mudred and ninety feeb souttwesterly fwed

intercection of the southenst side of Slade Avenue and tha southwest mile of “sisters-

Re:

toun Road, and running chonce binding on the east side of Slade ivemue mouth sixty Petition for Reolassification
for R-6 to 8-L S/5 3lade Avenue
298" S/W Retetopatown Road, 3rd
Diecriot, Ederdtt Haner, Potitioner
Ho. 85-266-R

dey

o5 five nimiter vest fIPty-five fest to an iren plre; thence scuth twenty-aina

IT 15 ORDERED by the Zonlng Commissioner of Baltimore Counly this.

degress fifty=five mlwries sast tve hundred twanty-three and sixty-si

, 1965, that the herein described property or

day ...

Toet to a st Gentlaman:

thenoe north forty-eight dogrees threo mirutes and thirty secods sast

the same s hereby reclassified; froma._ ..
zone, andcoe:Rmeciir Txraptiontar a. . ..
gramted, from and after the date of (his order.

fAfty-pix and thenty-one hundredtns fest to a sbake; thance north twenty-nine degrecs

Kindly enter an Appoal in the above capeioned
. ioned
matter on bekalf of Mr. and Nrs, Robert Henderaon, 1.’:9
Slade Avenue, Saliirmore, Ma From the decvaion of
Edvard . Hardeaty, Dapury Commigsionar, )

Tifty-five ninutas west twe hundred olevan and saventy-five one-trud:

ths teet to

e of Sludn ivnus.

Fpd LT

Dapi'y Zoning issloner of Bnlllmmfunmy '

Pursuant 1o the advertis=:aent, posting of properiy and putic hearing on the above pelition

Lae placs of baginning marked with en dron plpe on

. Plea enter my name ae Attormey and
advise as to the date (ha Appeal will be heard, For
the purpeae of thie Appeal, I am enclosing uy check fa
the awount of $70.00 wepresenting the cdvanced sosta

Containing 0.275 acres of lan:

Kindly acknovledze.

and it appearing that by reason of......... == o

Very truly

the abave re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and or the Special Exceplioa should NOT BE

GRANTED.

or of Baltimore County, this_ day FOMING URPAATMENT

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissi

ssification be and the same is hereby

g6

of that the abave re-c]

¥ contiaued as and

DENIED and taal the ahove described property or area be and the same is he

zone; and ‘or the Special Exception for.

1o remain .

be and the same is hereby DENIED

Zoning Cu

‘arch 10, 1946

G AD ZONDIG 46V

ALBERT LETTRE, st al L/ B e COUNTY GFFICE SUILOTHG

TOWSOM ky MARYLAM

GIRCUTT COURT

SALTIMGREL CULNTY FOGROD OF A

Fati

ton of EWEACTT Wange, ET AL.

POR Fronk . Cicong, faqe
Aopm 301 - Caurty C'“ice Buildin for reclass atlon “rom 1 . 5‘""‘"“"’“’ e o ‘3Ja o + ‘: t
e ne o - o 3 osd, 3rd Tistrict
-L zone 5/5 slade lvenue 5501 Tovmon, Marylend 2120k )

BALT IHORE COUNTY

" File No. 3522
Mise. Docket No. 8

sterstoun Road 3rd District

The Zorirg Advisory Ccamittee has revieved the subject petition
makes the following cosments:

E-R

caTHG)  “his office quections the ndequacy of the 81

OFFICE OF PLA
drivew~y which s The otly acecen to the parking ares in the recr of the

budliing.

- Follo No. 88

s = & % # » ® & w

NEFT TG & 8 GADS U ¥ t Wil1 review the pits and oube *

THAVFTR
ary necw. vy cowenta af a Loter dats

FA, CLERR:

to nffer

menbers hod n- covent

The followir

Please c¢lsnisg tha

1 filgd In the sbove captiensd care,
P / turess of ingincering
oard of 'ducation

Mr. Clerk:

p— - 2/ ,
‘ ; tldenrois A Aendltcersd

| ptioned matter with
(4 Vo) S e diey

the sbors

Kindly dim
Prejudice upon payment of all coste by the Appelles, Albert Paul

D, LS

Atts i AR 4 o .
torney far Azrellan Appellant o BardioerSuuts =
4chari Mworesireffic ingineering

Jack (merr-State !oads Cosmiesion

Attorney for Appellants

Yours wery truly,

FEp Y 151968




STANLEY C. MAGERSUPP v INTEE
AND 1 cmoumreourr g6l
s
POT SPRING COMMUNIIY ASSOCIATION 1 POR 4

vs BALTIMORE CQUNTY

AT LAW
2009/7/378

NATHAN H, KAUPMAN, ot al

AMD

FOXCROPT, ING.

MEMORANDUM.

©On Novembar 26, 1963, tha Zoalng Commisslonor of Baltimore County pagaod
his Ordor by which cartain proparty awnad by Foxeroft, Ina., lylag in the Bth District
of Baltimora County, was roclassifiod from R=6 1o R.A.
On Docember 26, 19¢3, Faul J. Pecloy filod In the cffice of the Baltlacrs

County Cilice of Planaing and Zoning & papar wilting (ereinafter reforrod to as tha

~Faaloy Appeal”}, containing the followlag languags:

*Fleaid e0tar an appaal from the decision ol the
7aning Commissioner on behall of the protostants
in the above cajtioned casa.

Very truly yours,
PaulJ. Fecloy".
Gn Decomber 27, 1963, the Zeolng Sommissionar receivad o papar writing
Appaal®), the

[ reforrod to as.

larguaga:

=Please ontor an appoal to tha County Board of
Appeals from tha leclsion of the Toaing

Commissicner, datad November 26, 196d in the
above captionod matkior.

Arnold Plelschmann
Attomnoy for Protcstants® .

On January 7, 1964, Foxcroft fllod .. netiilon to dismias the Flolachizann

Appaal upon tha ground that 4 was filed more than thisty days after tha final ordor

of the Zoning Commiasionor.

The Girenit Tourt for Faltivore County
THIAD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF MAMVLAND

TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

October 9, 1964
Amold Flalschmann, Eeq. Douglas G. Bottom, Esq.
22 Light Stroet Jefforson Building {
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 Taw: Maryland 21204

E. Scott Moore, Esq.
County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Stanloy C. Magersupp, et al v,
Hathun Ksufman, et al, etc.
2939/7/305

Gentleman:
Enclosed 18 copy of Memorandum, which I have

today instructed the Clark o enter in the above entitled

matter.
Very truly yours,
;,- it b aoevithen,
W. ALBERT MENCHINE
WAM:gV)
Enclosure

CC = County Board of Appeals

%0 the banafit of !{agarsupp and Pot Speing, or olther of them. I quostion whothor

On January 7, 1964, the Floischmann Appoal was retumed to Mr. Flelechmana
becauss it "was nat filed x x x (within) 30 days from the data of the Commissionar's

On April 2, 194, tho Board of Appeals dismissod the appoal from the
Zoning C ' action in tho property of Poxcroft and manifost=
Iy did so cver the exzcas objection of Mr. Flelschmann,
On April 25, 1964, an order for appoal boaring the heading of tae woscnt

an Agpeal couched even in such genaral terms as "the protestants® could cerve tha
mmmlmmawmummwuuunklurﬂ\nkwmul.
Tyuestion whether such a gonersi Appeal could, in any casa, extaid bayond such

Onrdar-~ No jwotest concomning this astion was taken by Flelschmana and no apnsal

therefrom {ilad,
On January 17, 1964, 10 days after the filing of Poxcroft's patition to dismiss

PCraon Or persona a8 the ovidence migat ostablish wusw Lntandod to bo the aggrieved

case waa filed in this Court.

lants. 1am hat the Fooley APjoal cannot be utilized by

tho Fletschmann Appoal and also 10 days after the rotum of that Appoal to Tho presant quostion arises on & motion by Toxcrofs to dismiss the appaal

1o tha

the appailants, Magorsupp and Pot Spring, uador the facts of this case  rthe

Tlotschmann by the Zoning Amold F bocause the parties to this appsal ar without Lavsful authority 1o prosecuta it :

mwaw-pwmnmmw-mumm.m~

Magersupp and Fot 8;xing conceda that noithar was specifically namod a2 reasonss (1) as proviously set forth, both of those appellants wara dxpeaasiy

and reading as followar appollants in any timely appoal from the docision of the Zoning Commissionor, Thay coasidarod by tha namod appsllant as Aot includad ta tha appeals o (2) sva a
=Ploage entar my appearance &a bahalf of the
Protestant (Appallant), Stanley C. Magorsupp
1n the above env!tlad case.

asaort, however, that thoy did have standing before the Board of Appoals aad &0 ©ousse In the instant case would oporate to dany to the tmely appellant tha frults

achleved by him by reason of a settloment of his grlovunces and at tho suma time

have standing here (1) bogause the Feeloy Appoal would onure to thair bonofit
gonarally] and (2) bocouse undar the facts of this case the Pesley Appeal was
of thelr intorests .

wrould pormit 3 tardy Llant to avold the of 1ls own fallura to

Amcld Flalschmana® »
Thia was the first refarence to a porson of that name Lo theso oceodings.

Aoty 4 Hzely appeal,

tobo in
“ha Motion to Disriss Is granted.

Tostimony was takon upon the quastion as to what intorests wore intonded

1o be protected by the Feolay Appeal,
Thera was same minar conlioct In the evidence upon the sulject but I hava

Ca February 13, 1964, Amold Plaischmann sddressed a letter o the Gouaty

Toord of Appeals in this languager

“The Appeal nonding beforo this Doard Is in the
nature of a class action haviag been filod on behall
of ail the protostants wio opposed the petition for
reclassification beforo the Toning Commiasionsr.

10 difilculty concluding that 1t was not tho fntant and purposs of Mr. Feoloy 0 —_———
‘W, ALBERT MENCHINE, Judge

Frotoct the Intorasts of Pot Spring Community Asoociation (assuming but nct

1 am attorney of record for tho protestant Stanley C.
Mageraupp actlng on his own behall a8 & resident of
the area and on bohalf of the Pot 57 ings Improvemasnt
Assoclation of which be is an officar.

doclding that such an association can be & IoOpor party to an appeal of this nature).

It vas admittod by Me. Magorsupp that he had nover boon raprosontod by 14z, Feolay Octobor 9, 1964

Veo aro advizod that coma of tho protostants aro i e e ot Badn b kb e i i Conling
scoking & compromisa with petitioner and may deaire anos bearing 1onar
1o diomies thisc appeal. Mr. Magoraupp and others do
not conaont to such a dicmizaal and have askad mo to

notlfy the Board of Appaals of thels positicn.
Roapectfully yours,
Arooud Flelschmann® .

Faoloy statod that his purpose in filiny tha appeal was to protect tho

interasta of himsalf and w'fa as residonts of the Spring Lake Cammunity, a3 woll

a8 the interast of the Saring Lake Imarovement Assoclation, 4f it choso to utilize

his ! Ho any intonk of pUrpOBa to protact tho

On March 10, 1964, Paul J. Peslay wrota as follova to tha Deard of intarests of Magersupp of Pot Spring.

1{ind, acocrdingly, that thore was na ( pacific intont or purpase in tho

Appoalst

=Plogse dismiss the appoal filad by tho undersigned Feoloy Appoal to protoct tha inierasts of Magorsupp or Pot Spring , or oithor of them,

on Decombar 26, 1963 in the abova captionad masters

Very truly yours,

1 find furthor that the Feelay Appeal cannct and doos pot goncraaly onuro

Paul I, Fooloy" .

FETITION POR
RECLASSIFICAT

- ekl |®

g ® 4 - Bt o B Fronk £, Clome, 8.
) STR—— MARYLAND / - TaT Ve S

I S n
T Fﬁ;.mﬁm‘m CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
L s bulldtng, - County Office Building

e
\agluner  Date._._ ADEIL 5, 1965 ..o

3 Office Building,
o et Avanes. — ) 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
| PALTIMORE COUNTY, M. APFil 1 19 69 Towion 4, Morylond

PrER, Ko Jayrolin, Mrestoee
Gffica of Flanning & Zoning

aW;Cum,fésﬁh-x 86,20 B.L.  South side of Slade ivenus 999 fest
doutlwest of Deisterstown Road. Daing the property of Everett and Taie

| THIS 15 TC CERTIFY. Thal the annexed odvertisement was

' published in THE TIMES, o weskly aewspaper printed and pub-
one

ished in Balti County, Md. ence in each of
a— 1o Your patition has besn received and accepted for fili-g this
2nd o1y of merch L 19 g

od Toning

that parcel of lasd in the : -
#::l«l I:I'I::Itl of Baltimare sucessive waeks belcie the.
April 19 U5, the fimt pubiiration

day of
MEARING: M 3 6 i & el
+ Monday, April 19, 1965 (10:00 A.M.) e gonthe 190 dayol AET 1
The planning staff of the Office -f Flam Z af-ulse howd
s H . nins 2 : o it

Potthion amd affor the toieniy o uIinC and Zontng has roviewed the subject feet” soutbacsiety w i . S oTi0%

1. Uses and soning surrounding the g , i Zoning Commissioner
~f a B,L. Zone here uma“r‘"?it’iﬁ‘iﬁ Bttt e ldantial. The oreatich Gtk g
neightoring development, @ patentials totally incompatible with > S maan

Jahn ¥. Mertin

2. The proposed soning s not in ace
the progosod Composita Guideplan,

Cost ot Advertisement, § ~7+°0

rder Al
on Nes

ordance with the Third Mistrict ‘iaster Flan or

.

Although changes in density have taken
; s taken placs near ' rty, ade
conzareial zoning has been pravided on Hsisterstoun Mond - mre il iy Adequate
not justify tho present regquest. o SR Seee s o

ke In view of the sbove considerationy,

reclassifization would Le angt mﬂs“‘:“ feel, from the planning aspect, that the

Y P v -2sc-k£
CERTWICATE OF POSTING

TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towsan, Maryland

o1 mainaing marked
ron vite o the aat side of

Slade Avenue.
Contalning 0,275 acres of

3 e ot posng, 20y 211767

District.

Posted .l;-r: Lh S
Petitioner: f?j‘fl&ﬂz

Location nl;;;\::,nﬁfi.,m{a,ﬁ:vl £59°

BIANES

i :'Di'f

Posted by .. .}/

Sigm




mﬁom-oémﬁﬁwm' M e : BALT@RORE COUNTY
T e s & 4 : ‘ _ _
BA@MORE COUNTY, MARJLAND g 30547 ~ OFFICE OF FINA!

OFFICE OF F%NCB : I . CousT moves

&flll‘l'lﬂ;‘ To: The teutiqres Inse
(-1
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND Wrash Closan, Doy

%-' | _owowrroaccouwrwo. @il - ——'—r-‘ SETACH UPPER SECTION AND RATURN Wit TOUN RENFFARGE———

‘ OETACH UFPER _ECTION AND RETUAN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
DEPOSIT T ACCOUNT NO. .“ " mt r n’
QUANTITY DETACH UPPER SECTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTALC ™ | ROORe mn ” m m aner of en ““ “_“ o5,
saé proting &f propapty fer Ewarelt Euier i . Everett Mns-m-.' Frap
gLy Fis-388.2 | 3/8 Slede ave. 399 Sy of
g-a0t.a A Reiate™stown Rcad
I 3rd Distriet

[roTAL AN
..

| -
‘ | ; ol SRR A T

BHIEY e B on S sty VA kR s yiptd 2as53 o IB6UE TIP—

B szee » 0547 TiR= RN - ) 4

4!]‘], IMPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS
] PAYABLE TO RALTIMORE CO YLA
[{L — IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND | MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS el
'MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLANG PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIs BiLL w i voum B A
IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND PLEASE RETURN UPFER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE. 1 =

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BiLL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

e

INVOICE

: ‘ . - oy B.@®iorE coUNTY, (gL
ﬂ;ta.ml BAL'I"ORE C(I)UIOVTY, AND h. 3060 6 | OFFICE OF FINANCE '

Division of Collection and Recel
OFFICE OF FINAN SoURT s CERTIFICATE OF PosTING
Division of Collection wnd Receipts oarz /2068 TOWSON 4, MARYLAND ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
COURT HOUSE ;i""— _‘Ll“q.“ B Towson, Maryland
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND :
Selsfeore, Narylond 20202 i
SLLED  Offies of Plasning § lening istrict
119 Comty l'll-'::-. ctrour 10 Accouny o, O1-622 T Posted for
Tamm, Ayylend Petitioner: _ ;!’(/LLU‘_ w

EARRTYS
Location of property:_ L -3‘ J

DETACH UPPER SECTION AND RLTURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

cosT

DEPOSIT TO ACCOUNT NO.

GUANTITY DR A R N TR AN BT Tk ol REMTIANCR Cost of meuting preparty fer appes? hasering $5.00°

= "a, 65-206-8 ; : i -

e $5-200-0

i 5655 = 30606 TIP=

- Pl BNT: ¥

| IMPORT. ‘“, MAKE CHECKS PAVABLE TO EALTIMORE COUNTY, MARY
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RE ~EIPTS, COURT HOUSE OW
IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS FAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON « 4ARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPF R SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.




3 S
-
o
| v
t ‘. W
i W o
i | i o !
| st 1 2 c 1
i l‘l\’ - l 9 =« CemrnaE o ! EFESI DEWDT Al -l ]
| \L ‘ l N Wrie: Reg DELT tmb— v
ey R
NG

NOZ22T 55 W : 2 1.75 - - '\;
O T S s e ‘ \ -
Csvew o — = “_Sc‘"f_ﬂ\)-h)%-4-”lf}\) T °

N T

5.0

ey 4%

i v od
l | N ‘ } i \ \9 18
! Y | v t,' \ O
: | &
d | N | \
t 'n §! | 2 i ® .
{ | | LY} f
2 | o t 9 o Py O .
< . i (L) Y
: ! Q A | A l 3 i \ \ ) *
s 3 n /. J .L} — =y C. Trceevmia~-F ﬂ\'{\". \\l
i | 2v - 0 Do ng v I c - S N
~ ¥ 1 ~
> 3 , i RGeS
LIS l x s poe 558 L
I e R
v 3 '. ‘ m
v ! | d\l ™ b 2 . n Toveu Ees TEWTiba - e v \ /
. 1 ! r ! 1 Nz e e e VT \ /
q V | | '~3 I
Y Q | | -/5_‘ r
r | 1< i\ s o ExinTiOg 11
J ‘ — , - “
N | ‘ N ‘ U Sty \
1 ! \ -~ . " \
\ i ! Cenc. ok \
] \ .
! ; n AN
} { .
' ] - —] )
! " | ! Etecriorn, Dizreicr -~ =2 M..'T’/
:1 \ 1 A sz & Lok m@Tr - I,275.77¢ - 2.278 Ac EMBER
W
Fre=aw; = s -~ g P Y TR L AW VISION ‘
Feesawr Cie - Perimmviu L. ALAN EVANS
ARG paRes folis i EISE g ke SURVEYORS 8 wi . * YGINEERS
Froo b s&0 dsE - He 7 Peon, 4200 ELSRODE & Ssivar wd 8 3 4a
BALTIMONE "¢ ‘dastd aNTF
b - Drgsw s iy
® FOPLAR STREG+' rmpgr an »- 3380
CAMBRWC.gy WwaRVLANC
STATE OF wa2viLa~T S N 3027
—’ga.g 9‘0‘: I”‘- .JO'
™
& e -~




